DE COMBINATIE

Stand Vitesse
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MIDDELHARNIS

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

V.d. Linde & Bakker
Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer

Olaf Westhoeve
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Purdey Wetterhahn
Olaf Westhoeve
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Marlien van den Bos
Olaf Westhoeve

Olaf Westhoeve

V.d. Linde & Bakker
J. Horseling
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Theo van Stralen
Olaf Westhoeve

L.J Visser

Wim Huizer

L.J Visser

Wim Huizer

Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Marlien van den Bos
Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer

Marlien van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Olaf Westhoeve
Corjan Tiggelman
Wim Huizer
Annemiek Tiggelman
Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer

J. Horseling
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
V.d. Linde & Bakker

Ringnr

0-1467138
1-1164705
8-1070018
1-1164709
0-1467072
0-1467891
7-1243635
1-1165019
1-1166555
0-1467941
0-7020252
0-1467071
9-1638362
0-1467892
0-7020596
1-1165771
0-1527234
0-1467137
8-1070269
1-1237989
1-1166601
0-1467406
1-1166203
9-1679917
0-1467051
0-1467711
8-1070094
8-1068214
1-1164780
0-1467899
1-1166281
8-5191642
9-1637291
9-1618117
0-1467203
1-1164793
1-1164710
8-1068086
9-1636443
1-1509505
1-1166595
1-1164788
0-1467942
1-1164703
0-1466130
1-7053914
1-1166287
1-1166602
0-1554851
6-1490043
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Punten

840.
806.
799.
745.
741.
727.
725.
711.
697.
688.
679.
672.
659.
650.
631.
630.
628.
617.
616.
613.
609.
598.
567.
556.
555.
531.
523.
518.
513.
508.
504.
503.
502.
499.
497.
494.
491.
488.
484.
481.
481.
479.
474.
473.
465.
464.
463.
462.
459.
443.

B WONOO I WOVWRUODONMNMNOWOOWOUWVWNNOMNMNMNOOWUNdOWONPRONOWOWWNOOWNNDND_WOOOWOOR



